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BIO-MEDICAL
Annual Examination , 2018
DIPLOMA IN BIO-MEDICAL (NEW COURSE) FIRST SEMESTER
DATE DAY TIME SUBJECTS
21/12/2018 Friday 9:00 AM BMI123 ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY
26/12/2018 | Wednesday 1:30 P.M BM134 MEDICAL PHYSICS
27/12/2018 Thursday 1:30 P.M BMI113 INTRODUCTION TO BIOMEDICAL
A TECHNOLOGY .
29/12/2018 Saturday 1:30 P.M BM147 MEDICAL IMAGING EQUIPMENT (PAPER-A)
01/01/2019 Tuesday 9:00 AM BM 147 MEDICAL IMAGING EQUIPMENT (PAPER-B)
02/01/2019 | Wednesday 1:30 P.M BMI156 THERAPEUTIC BIOMEDICAL EQUIPMENT-
(PAPER-A)
04/01/2019 Friday 9:00 AM BMI156 THERAPEUTIC BIOMEDICAL EQUIPMENT-
(PAPER-B)
DIPLOMA IN BIO-MEDICAL (NEW COURSE) SECOND SEMESTER
DATE DAY TIME SUBJECTS
20/12/2018 Thursday 1:30 P.M BM215 ELECTROPHYSIOLOGICAL MEASUREMENTS
AND SYSTEMS
22/12/2018 Saturday 9:00 AM BM225 HAEMODYNAMIC MEASUREMENTS AND
; SYSTEMS '
24/12/2018 Monday 9:00 AM BM235 BIOMECHANICS AND OPTICS
31/12/2018 Monday 1:30 P.M BM245 INTRODUCTION TO BIOCHEMISTRY AND
CLINICAL DABORTARY EQUIPMENT
02/01/2019 | Wednesday 9:00 AM BM252 PRINCIPLES OF SAFETY IN HOSPITAL
EQUIPMENT
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